
 

8/7/18 

 

2018 ACS JV/V Volleyball Schedule 
 

 

Day Date Opponent Site Team Time 

Fri. Aug. 3 Lingleville (Scrimmage) ACS JV/V 5:00/6:00 
 

Mon. Aug. 6 Lingleville Lingleville JV/V 5:00/6:00 

Tues. Aug. 7 Ranger ACS JV/V 10:00/11:00 
 

Fri. Aug. 10 Albany Tournament Albany JV 8:00 

Sat. Aug. 11 Albany Tournament Albany V 8:00 

Tues. Aug. 14 Woodson Woodson JV/V 5:00/6:00 
 

Tues. Aug. 21  Knox City Knox City JV/V 5:00/6:00 

Thurs./Sat. Aug. 23/25 Lingleville Tournament Lingleville V 9:15/11:45 

Sat. Aug. 25 Lingleville Tournament Lingleville V 9:15/3:30 

Mon. Aug. 27 Gorman Gorman JV/V 5:00/6:00 

Tues. Aug. 28 Paint Rock Paint Rock JV/V 5:00/6:00 
 

Tues. Sept. 4 Woodson ACS JV/V 5:00/6:00 

Sat. Sept. 8 Bangs Bangs F/JV/V 10/11/12 

Tues. Sept. 11 Munday ACS F 5:00 
 

Fri. Sept. 14 Eastland Eastland JV/V 4:00/5:00 
 

Sat.  Sept. 15 Paint Rock ACS JV/V 11:00/12:00 

Tues. Sept. 25 Munday Munday F 4:00 

Sat. Sept. 29 Munday/Bronte ACS F/JV/JV/V 11/12/1/2:00 

Tues. Oct. 2 *All Saints ACS JV/V 5:00/6:00 

Fri. Oct. 5 *Ascension Amarillo JV/V 5:00/6:00 

Tues. Oct. 9 *Southcrest ACS JV/V 5:00/6:00 

Fri. Oct. 12 *All Saints Ft. Worth JV/V 5:00/6:00 

Tues. Oct. 16 *Southcrest Lubbock JV/V 5:00/6:00 

Fri.  Oct. 19 *Ascension ACS JV/V 5:00/6:00 

 

 
*Denotes district game 


